LED Garden Light
Features
▪ Application: Pedestrian street, factory, schools,
garden, courtyard, hotel, parking lot, public park
▪ Lighter in weight
▪ Cost-effective
▪ Dimmable
▪ Samsung LED chips producing brighter lighting

ture, and is lighter in weight. It is IP65 rated for wet
locations.
Ordering Information
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(3000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(4000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(5000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
Wattage Lumen
1980